

Case No. 2010-031

Shanks (Appellant)

v.

United Nations Joint Staff Pension Board (Respondent)

JUDGMENT ON APPLICATION FOR INTERPRETATION

Before: Judge Inés Weinberg de Roca, Presiding

Judge Rose Boyko

Judge Luis María Simón

Judgment Number: 2010-UNAT-065

Date: 29 October 2010

Registrar: Weicheng Lin

Counsel for Appellant: Bart Willemsen

Counsel for Respondent: Dulcie Mapondera

THE UNITED NATIONS APPEALS TRIBUNAL

THE UNITED NATIONS APPEALS TRIBUNAL

Judgment No. 2010-UNAT-065

Judg	ment
------	------

5.	This Tribunal danies Char	aka' application for interpret	ation
Э.	This Tribunal deflies Shar	nks' application for interpreta	ation.
Dated	l this 29 th day of October 2	010 in New York, United St	ates.
Origi	nal and authoritative versi	on: English	
	(Signed)	(Signed)	(Signed)
Judę	ge Weinberg de Roca, Presiding	Judge Boyko	Judge Simón
Enter	red in the Register on this 2	29 th day of December 2010 i	n New York, United States.
	(Signed)		
Wei	cheng Lin, Registrar		